
Project: Early wheat variety impacts on Pratylenchus thornei  populations - Resistance screening

Trial: BB1308

District: Macalister Disclaimer:

Macalister Early sown wheat NVT 2013 This document is based on the results from an individual trial and may contain experimental use patterns that 

are currently off-label.  This document does not provide any interpretation and should not be taken as an

endorsement of any unregistered use pattern. 

Professional advice should be sought for specific recommendations to ensure access to the most up to date

information and knowledge.

Any product referred to in this document must be used strictly as directed, and in accordance with all label 

or permit instructions. Always consult the label prior to use.

38.0 a

11.8 b

9.6 b

7.7 b

7.1 b

3.5 c

3.1 c

3.0 c

2.9 c

2.8 c

P=  <0.01

LSD=  0.23

NB: Sampling ~ 7 months after harvest

Gauntlet

Lancer

Suntime

EGA Wylie

Sunco

Sunzell

EGA Gregory

Sunguard

Sunvale

Variety
13/06/2014

Pratylenchus              

thornei

/g soil (0-30cm depth)

Strzelecki



This document is based on the results from an individual trial and may contain experimental use patterns that 

are currently off-label.  This document does not provide any interpretation and should not be taken as an

Professional advice should be sought for specific recommendations to ensure access to the most up to date

Any product referred to in this document must be used strictly as directed, and in accordance with all label 


