Project: Early wheat variety impacts on *Pratylenchus thornei* populations - Resistance screening

Trial: BB1308
District: Macalister

Macalister Early sown wheat NVT 2013

Variety	Pratylenchus thornei 13/06/2014 /g soil (0-30cm depth)
Strzelecki	38.0 a
Sunco	11.8 b
Sunzell	9.6 b
EGA Gregory	7.7 b
Sunguard	7.1 b
Sunvale	3.5 c
Gauntlet	3.1 c
Lancer	3.0 c
Suntime	2.9 c
EGA Wylie	2.8 c
P=	<0.01
LSD=	0.23

NB: Sampling ~ 7 months after harvest

Disclaimer:

This document is based on the results from an individual trial and may contain experimental use pattern are currently off-label. This document does not provide any interpretation and should not be taken as endorsement of any unregistered use pattern.

Professional advice should be sought for specific recommendations to ensure access to the most up to information and knowledge.

Any product referred to in this document must be used strictly as directed, and in accordance with all or permit instructions. Always consult the label prior to use.

ns that

s an

date

label